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Property Search Results > 16545 WILSON KENNETH for Year 2015

Praperty

Account
Property ID:
Geographic ID:
Type:

Property Use Code:

Property Use Description:

Location
Address:

Neighborhood:
Neighborhood CD:

Owner
Name:
Mailing Address:

Values

16545

03155-00010-00130

Real

HWY 11

WILSON KENNETH

307 PLEASANT

Legal Description: SWANANO BLK 1 LOT 13 & 16-20 9.5479 AC
Agent Code:

Mapsco:

Map ID:
S p

Owner |D: 547848
% Ownership: 100.0000000000%

MOUNT PLEASANT, TX 75455

(+) Improvement Homesite Value:

(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value:

(+) Land Homesite Value:

(+) Land Non-Homesite Value:

(+) Agricultural Market Valuation:
(+) Timber Market Valuation:

(=) Market Value:

(=) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction:

(=) Appraised Value:
(—) HS Cap:

(=) Assessed Value:

Taxing Jurisdiction

Owner: WILSON KENNETH
% Ownership: 100.0000000000%

Total Value:  N/A

Entity Description
225 Titus County

Tax Rate Appraised Value

N/A

230 Titus County Hospital N/A

+ 4+ o+ o+ + o+

Exemptions: EX-XV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A Ag/ Timber Use Value
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Taxable Value Estimated Tax
N/A ) N/A N/A
* N/A N/A N/A

https://propaccess.trueautomation.com/clientdb/Property.aspx?prap_id=16545
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231 NTX Community College N/A N/A N/A N/A

908 Daingerfield ISD N/A N/A N/A N/A
Total Tax Rate: N/A

Taxes w/Current Exemptions: N/A

Taxes w/o Exemptions: N/A

Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

Land

No land segments exist for this property.
Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market AgValuation Appraised HSCap Assessed

2015 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2014 $0 $24,471 0 24,471 S0 $24,471
2013 S0 $24,471 0 24,471 S0 524,471
2012 $0 $24,471 0 24,471 50 $24,471
2011 S0 $24,471 0 24,471 S0 $24,471
2010 50 $24,471 0 24,471 $0  $24,471
2009 S0 $24,471 0 24,471 S0 $24,471
2008 50 $24,471 0 24,471 $0  $24,471
2007 S0 $24,471 0 24,471 S0 $24,471
2006 50 $24,471 0 24,471 S0 $24,471
2005 S0 $24,480 0 24,480 S0 $24,480
2004 S0 $24,480 0 24,480 S0 $24,480
2003 S0 $24,480 0 24,480 S0 $24,480
2002 S0 $24,480 0 24,480 S0  $24,480
2001 S0 $24,480 0 24,480 SO $24,480
Tax Due

Property Tax Information as of 09/30/2015

Amount Due if Paid on: :ﬂv

Base Base Discount/

Taxable Base Taxes Tax Penalty &

Year Taxing Jurisdiction Attorney Amount

Value Tax Paid Bue | Interest Fees Due
2014 Titus County SO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2014 Titus County Hospital S0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2014 NTX Community College S0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2014 TOTAL: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2013 Titus County S0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2013 Titus County Hospital S0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2013 NTX Community College S0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2013 TOTAL: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TITUS COUNTY %TIM R TAYLOR TOTAL: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012 Titus County $4,090 $16.36 $16.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012 Titus County Hospital $4,090 $5.89 $5.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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2012

2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001

2000
2000

Property Details

NTX Community College
2012 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2011 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2010 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2009 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2008 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2007 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2006 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2005 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2004 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2003 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2002 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
2001 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital

$4,090

524,471
$24,471
$24,471

$24,471
$24,471
$24,471

$24,471
524,471
524,471

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
S0

$0
S0
$0

S0
S0
S0

$0
S0
$0

S0
S0
$0

S0
S0
S0

$0
$0
$0

$0
50

$4.09
$26.34
$94.75
$35.23
$24.47
$154.45
$85.23
$31.17
$24.47
$140.87
$85.72
$31.49
$24.47
$141.68
$82.96
$31.49
$23.77
$138.22
$83.03
$32.01
$22.41
$137.45
$83.65
$34.18
$23.55
$141.38
$64.87
$36.33
$23.56
$124.76
$65.48
$38.70
$24.25
$128.43
$63.65
$21.24
$24.48
$109.37
$59.98
$21.23
$24.48
$105.69
$53.73
$20.58
$24.48
$98.79
$56.48
$23.00

$4.09
$26.34
$94.75
$35.23
$24.47
$154.45
$85.23
$31.17
$24.47
$140.87
$85.72
$31.49
$24.47
$141.68
$82.96
$31.49
$23.77
$138.22
$83.03
$32.01
$22.41
$137.45
$83.65
$34.18
$23.55
$141.38
$64.87
$36.33
$23.56
$124.76
$65.48
$38.70
$24.25
$128.43
$63.65
$21.24
$24.48
$109.37
$59.98
$21.23
$24.48
$105.69
$53.73
$20.58
$24.48
$98.79
$56.48
$23.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2000

1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993

1992
1992
1992

1991
1991
1991

1990
1990
1990

1989
1989
1989

1988
1988

Property Details

NTX Community College
2000 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1999 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1998 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1997 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1996 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1995 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1994 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1993 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1992 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1991 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1990 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
1989 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital

S0

S0
S0
S0

S0
$0
S0

50
$0
S0

S0
$0
S0

S0
S0
S0

50
S0
S0

$0
$0
$0

S0
S0
S0

50
S0
S0

S0
S0
S0

S0
S0
$0

S0
S0

$24.48
$103.96
$63.23
$28.29
$24.48
$116.00
$63.36
$28.36
$24.48
$116.20
$63.36
$28.36
$24.36
$116.08
$60.47
$28.36
$24.29
$113.12
$52.75
$28.57
$24.48
$105.80
$53.61
$29.10
$24.48
$107.19
$56.26
$27.11
$24.48
$107.85
$38.91
$43.02
$24.48
$106.41
$34.72
$43.02
$24.48
$102.22
$34.42
$42.96
$24.48
$101.86
$33.43
$25.73
$27.10
$86.26
$37.40
$29.63

$24.48
$103.96
$63.23
$28.29
$24.48
$116.00
$63.36
$28.36
$24.48
$116.20
$63.36
$28.36
$24.36
$116.08
$60.47
$28.36
$24.29
$113.12
$52.75
$28.57
$24.48
$105.80
$53.61
$29.10
$24.48
$107.19
$56.26
$27.11
$24.48
$107.85
$38.91
$43.02
$24.48
$106.41
$34.72
$43.02
$24.48
$102.22
$34.42
$42.96
$24.48
$101.86
$33.43
$25.73
$27.10
$86.26
$37.40
$29.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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1. If you plan to submit payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

1988
1988

1987
1987
1987
1987

1986
1986
1986
1986

NTX Community College
WATR

1988 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
WATR

1987 TOTAL:

Titus County

Titus County Hospital
NTX Community College
WATR

1986 TOTAL:

SMITH CLINIC MEDICAL TOTAL:
TITUS COUNTY TRUSTEE TOTAL:
GRAND TOTAL (ALL OWNERS):

This year is not certified and ALL values will be represented with "N/A".

Website version: 1.2.2.10

$0
S0

$0
S0
S0
S0

)
S0
S0
S0

$27.10
$2.54
$96.67
$43.67
$33.20
$29.70
$3.20
$109.77
$42.77
$34.05
$29.70
$4.46
$110.98

$3021.46

$26.34

$27.10
$2.54
$96.67
$43.67
$33.20
$29.70
$3.20
$109.77
$42.77
$34.05
$29.70
$4.46
$110.98
$3021.46
$26.34

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

| $3047.80 $3047.80 $0.00

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July

Questions Please Call (903) 577-6712
Titus Tax Website

Database last updated on: 9/16/2015 8:44 PM

https://propaccess.trueautomation.com/clientdb/Property.aspx?prop_id=16545
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@ N. Harris Computer Corporation

9/30/2015


Cody
Highlight


