Titus Tax

Collage, County Hospital

Property Search Results > 16545 WILSON KENNETH for Year 2015

Property

Account

Property ID: Geographic ID: 16545

03155-00010-00130

Legal Description: SWANANO BLK 1 LOT 13 & 16-20 9.5479 AC

Agent Code:

Type: Property Use Code:

Property Use Description:

Location

Address:

HWY 11

Mapsco:

Neighborhood:

Map ID:

Neighborhood CD:

Owner

Name:

WILSON KENNETH

Owner ID:

547848

Mailing Address:

307 PLEASANT

% Ownership:

100.00000000000%

MOUNT PLEASANT, TX 75455

Exemptions:

EX-XV

Values

(+) Improvement Homesite Value:

N/A

(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value: (+) Land Homesite Value:

N/A N/A

(+) Land Non-Homesite Value:

N/A Ag / Timber Use Value

(+) Agricultural Market Valuation:

N/A

N/A N/A

(+) Timber Market Valuation:

(=) Market Value: (-) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

(=) Appraised Value: (-) HS Cap:

N/A

(=) Assessed Value:

N/A

Taxing Jurisdiction

Owner:

WILSON KENNETH

% Ownership: 100.0000000000%

Total Value:

N/A

Entity	Description	Tax Rate	Appraised Value	Taxable Value	Estimated Tax
225	Titus County	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
230	Titus County Hospital	N/A	· N/A	N/A	N/A

231	NTX Community College	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
908	Daingerfield ISD	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Total Tax Rate:	N/A			
			Taxes w/Cu	rrent Exemptions:	N/A
			Taxes w/o E	exemptions:	N/A

Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

Land

No land segments exist for this property.

Roll Value History

Year	Improvements	Land Market	Ag Valuation	Appraised	HS Cap	Assessed
2015	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2014	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2013	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2012	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2011	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2010	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2009	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2008	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2007	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2006	\$0	\$24,471	0	24,471	\$0	\$24,471
2005	\$0	\$24,480	0	24,480	\$0	\$24,480
2004	\$0	\$24,480	0	24,480	\$0	\$24,480
2003	\$0	\$24,480	0	24,480	\$0	\$24,480
2002	\$0	\$24,480	0	24,480	\$0	\$24,480
2001	\$0	\$24,480	0	24,480	\$0	\$24,480

Tax Due

Property Tax Information as of 09/30/2015

Amount Due if Paid on:

Year	Taxing Jurisdiction	Taxable Value	Base Tax	Base Taxes Paid	Base Tax Due	Discount / Penalty & Interest	Attorney Fees	Amount Due
2014	Titus County	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	NTX Community College	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2014 TOTAL:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	Titus County	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	NTX Community College	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2013 TOTAL:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TITUS COUNTY %TIM R TAYLOR TOTAL:		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2012	Titus County	\$4,090	\$16.36	\$16.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2012	Titus County Hospital	\$4,090	\$5.89	\$5.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

2012	NTX Community College	\$4,090	\$4.09	\$4.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2012	2012 TOTAL:	Ş4,030	\$26.34	\$26.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	Titus County	\$24,471	\$94.75	\$94.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	Titus County Hospital	\$24,471	\$35.23	\$35.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	NTX Community College	\$24,471	\$24.47	\$24.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	2011 TOTAL:	<i>\$2.1,11.2</i>	\$154.45	\$154.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	Titus County	\$24,471	\$85.23	\$85.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	Titus County Hospital	\$24,471	\$31.17	\$31.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	NTX Community College	\$24,471	\$24.47	\$24.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	2010 TOTAL:	V2-1,172	\$140.87	\$140.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	Titus County	\$24,471	\$85.72	\$85.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	Titus County Hospital	\$24,471	\$31.49	\$31.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	NTX Community College	\$24,471	\$24.47	\$24.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	2009 TOTAL:	72.7	\$141.68	\$141.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2008	Titus County	\$0	\$82.96	\$82.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2008	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$31.49	\$31.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2008	NTX Community College	\$0	\$23.77	\$23.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2008 TOTAL:		\$138.22	\$138.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2007	Titus County	\$0	\$83.03	\$83.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2007	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$32.01	\$32.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2007	NTX Community College	\$0	\$22.41	\$22.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2007 TOTAL:		\$137.45	\$137.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	Titus County	\$0	\$83.65	\$83.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$34.18	\$34.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	NTX Community College	\$0	\$23.55	\$23.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2006 TOTAL:		\$141.38	\$141.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	Titus County	\$0	\$64.87	\$64.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$36.33	\$36.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	NTX Community College	\$0	\$23.56	\$23.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2-1-1-1-1-1	2005 TOTAL:	New York	\$124.76	\$124.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	Titus County	\$0	\$65.48	\$65.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$38.70	\$38.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.25	\$24.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2004 TOTAL:		\$128.43	\$128.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2003	Titus County	\$0	\$63.65	\$63.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2003	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$21.24	\$21.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2003	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2000	2003 TOTAL:		\$109.37	\$109.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2002	Titus County	\$0	\$59.98	\$59.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2002	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$21.23	\$21.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2002	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2002	2002 TOTAL:		\$105.69	\$105.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2001	Titus County	\$0	\$53.73	\$53.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2001	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$20.58	\$20.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2001	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2001	2001 TOTAL:	Ų.	\$98.79	\$98.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2000	Titus County	\$0	\$56.48	\$56.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2000	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2000	as county mospital	ŶŮ.	723.00	+	,			

2000	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2000 TOTAL:		\$103.96	\$103.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1999	Titus County	\$0	\$63.23	\$63.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1999	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$28.29	\$28.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1999	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1999 TOTAL:		\$116.00	\$116.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1998	Titus County	\$0	\$63.36	\$63.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1998	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$28.36	\$28.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1998	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1998 TOTAL:		\$116.20	\$116.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1997	Titus County	\$0	\$63.36	\$63.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1997	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$28.36	\$28.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1997	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.36	\$24.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1997 TOTAL:		\$116.08	\$116.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1996	Titus County	\$0	\$60.47	\$60.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1996	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$28.36	\$28.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1996	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.29	\$24.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1996 TOTAL:		\$113.12	\$113.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1995	Titus County	\$0	\$52.75	\$52.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1995	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$28.57	\$28.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1995	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1995 TOTAL:		\$105.80	\$105.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1994	Titus County	\$0	\$53.61	\$53.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1994	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$29.10	\$29.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1994	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1994 TOTAL:		\$107.19	\$107.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1993	Titus County	\$0	\$56.26	\$56.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1993	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$27.11	\$27.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1993	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1993 TOTAL:		\$107.85	\$107.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1992	Titus County	\$0	\$38.91	\$38.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1992	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$43.02	\$43.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1992	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1992 TOTAL:		\$106.41	\$106.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1991	Titus County	\$0	\$34.72	\$34.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1991	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$43.02	\$43.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1991	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1991 TOTAL:		\$102.22	\$102.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1990	Titus County	\$0	\$34.42	\$34.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1990	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$42.96	\$42.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1990	NTX Community College	\$0	\$24.48	\$24.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1990 TOTAL:		\$101.86	\$101.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1989	Titus County	\$0	\$33.43	\$33.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1989	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$25.73	\$25.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1989	NTX Community College	\$0	\$27.10	\$27.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1989 TOTAL:		\$86.26	\$86.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1988	Titus County	\$0	\$37.40	\$37.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1988	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$29.63	\$29.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

1988	NTX Community College	\$0	\$27.10	\$27.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1988	WATR	\$0	\$2.54	\$2.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1988 TOTAL:		\$96.67	\$96.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1987	Titus County	\$0	\$43.67	\$43.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1987	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$33.20	\$33.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1987	NTX Community College	\$0	\$29.70	\$29.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1987	WATR	\$0	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1987 TOTAL:		\$109.77	\$109.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1986	Titus County	\$0	\$42.77	\$42.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1986	Titus County Hospital	\$0	\$34.05	\$34.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1986	NTX Community College	\$0	\$29.70	\$29.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1986	WATR	\$0	\$4.46	\$4.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	1986 TOTAL:		\$110.98	\$110.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	SMITH CLINIC MEDICAL TOTAL:		\$3021.46	\$3021.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	TITUS COUNTY TRUSTEE TOTAL:		\$26.34	\$26.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	GRAND TOTAL (ALL OWNERS):		\$3047.80	\$3047.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan to submit payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Questions Please Call (903) 577-6712 Titus Tax Website

This year is not certified and ALL values will be represented with "N/A".

Website version: 1.2.2.10

Database last updated on: 9/16/2015 8:44 PM

© N. Harris Computer Corporation